GENUS SPECIES / VARIETY
AGAPANTHUS

africanus 'Storm Cloud'
AGAVE

aff. colorata 'Supreme'
albopilosa 'Tufts’

americana

americana 'Rancho Blue' New
atten. 'Blue Olivia'

atten. 'Blue Fantastic'

atten. 'Boutin Blue'(siue Boy)

atten boutin blue x titano 'True Beauty' New

'‘Blue Ember'

'‘Blue Emperor’

'‘Blue Flame'

'‘Blue Flame' x isthm. 'sky silhoute New
'‘Blue Glow'

colorata x celsii 'Blue Wave' New
bovicornuta '‘Cows Horn'
bracteosa 'Calamar’

bracteosa 'Monterrey Frost'
celsii albic. x atten.'Blue Haze'
celsii 'Nova'

chazaroi

colorata x celsii 'Choice’' New
deserti New California Native
ellemetiana

ferdinand- regis

filifera ssp. schidigera

furcraea macdougalii
geminiflora

gigantensis

'‘Green Glow'

guadalajarana

guiengola 'Platinum’

horrida

impressa 'Impressive’
isthmensis

isthmensis x parrasana 'Frosty Crystal' new
macroacantha 'Little Penguins'
‘Little Shark'

'‘Mateo'

montana New

salmiana 'Mr. Ripple'

ocahuii

oteroi FO-76 New

ovatifolia

ovatifolia 'Frosty Blue'

ovat x victo-regi. 'Sho-Timeno ca/az New
ovatifolia 'Vanzie'

parrasana '"Triumphant'

parryi truncata

pedunculifera 'Durango’
pelona 'Excalbur’

potatorum ‘Cameron Blue'
potatorum 'Kichijokan'
potatorum x shawii New
potatorum 'Spawn' New
pot. Spawn x isthmensis 'IndigoFusion’New
pygmae 'Dragon Toes'
sebastiana 'Silver Lining'
shawi x pot."Corona del Diablo' New no
tequilana 'Weber Blue'
titanota 'Black and Blue'
titanota 'White Ember' New
titanota 'White Ice'
victoriae-reginae
vilmoriniana
weberi

RANCHO TISSUE TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

TISSUE CULTURED LINERS - STAGE IV
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QTY MONTH YEAR

2016 Apr 2025
288 May 2025
576 Apr 2025
144 Apr 2025

1008 Apr 2025

72 Apr 2025
288 May 2025
504 Apr 2025
576 Apr 2025
504 June 2025
504 May 2025

1008 Apr 2025
432 Apr 2025

1008 Oct 2025
504 Apr 2025
504 Apr 2025
216 June 2025
144 Aug 2025
576 Apr 2025

72 Apr 2025
144 June 2025
144 Apr 2025
288 Sept 2025
288 Dec 2025

1008 Apr 2025
144 May 2025
144 May 2025

1008 Sept 2025
288 Apr 2025
576 Apr 2025
288 Apr 2025
144 Apr 2025
576 May 2025
432 May 2025
576 June 2025
216 May 2025
216 Apr 2025
576 Apr 2025
288 Apr 2025
432 Dec 2025
288 Apr 2025
576 Apr 2025
216 Oct 2025

NA NA NA
576 Dec 2025
576 Sept 2025

1008 Aug 2025
360 Apr 2025

1008 Jan 2026

72 Apr 2025
576 Apr 2025
504 May 2025

1008 Apr 2025
288 May 2025
288 Apr 2025
576 May 2025
576 May 2025
504 Apr 2025
504 Apr 2025
504 July 2025
720 July 2025
504 Apr 2025

1008 Apr 2025

1008 Apr 2025
288 Apr 2025
576 Aug 2025

GENUS

SPECIES / VARIETY

AGONIS NEW stage 3 micros only

ALOE

ALOCASIA

ALPINIA

flexuosa 'Afterdark’

aculeata 'Super Spiny' New
arborescens x ferox "Tangerine’
bainesii (tree Aloe)

'‘Blue EIf

'Delta Lights'

deltoideodonta 'Sparkler'
dichotoma NeW nocaor az saies
dorotheae 'Crimson’
dorotheae ‘Canary Yellow' New
elgonica New cold hardy
harlana

'Hercules'

‘Lavender' (Carmine)
'MoonGlow' New yellow flr
marlothii x sinkata. 'Parking Lot Aloe'
peglerae New

'Pink Blush'

pllCatlllS no Ca or Az sales
polyphylla 'Swirl’
ramosissima New NO caor Az sales
'Rooikappie'(Little Gem)
rubroviolacea 'Violet'
barberae x ramosis. 'Samson'
'Safari Gold' New

'Safari Rose' New

'Safari Sunrise" incudes oyary New
'Silver Star' (Guido)

striata 'Pink Rim'

suzannae New nocaor Az saes
tomentosa white flower

tongaensis 'Medusa'
ukambensis 'Regal Red' New
vanbalenii New

vaotsanda New

variegata (Tiger Aloe)
wickensii New

hyb. 'Wahoo' New

cuprea 'Red' New
gageana

tigrina

plumbae 'Metalica' New
X. calidora

malayensis 'Midnight'
zerumbet Variegata

ANIGOZANTHOS (Kangaroo Paws)

SMALL COMPACT

'‘Bush 'Ranger’ red

'‘Bush Tenacity' yellow/red flr/red
‘Dwarf Pink' (Bush Pearl)
MEDIUM TYPES 2-4 ft (.6-1.2m)
'‘Bush Devil' scarlet red

'‘Bush Gold' canary yellow
'‘Bush Nugget' yellow

'‘Bush Tango' orange

'Red Cross' red flr to 3 ft
LARGE TYPES 4-6 ft (1.2-1.8m)
'Big Red'

Fire House Orange'
'Harmony'yellow/gold
'‘Orange Cross' orange
'Sunset' red

'Tequila Sunrise' pink/orange
'Yellow Gem' bright yellow

QTY

2000

144
504
288
360

72
288
144
216
144

72
144
504
360

72
144
504
144
144
288
144

2026
216

504
504
1008
504
216
576
144
432
288
504
504

216
288

432

72
144
288
432

1008
432

2016
576
432

504

432
216

576

2016
576
2016

432
504
2016

MONTH YEAR

May 2025
June 2025
Apr 2025
June 2025
Apr 2025
May 2025
Apr 2025
Aug 2025
June 2025
Apr 2025
Apr 2025
July 2025
July 2025
Apr 2025
June 2025
Apr 2025
July 2025
Apr 2025
June 2025
May 2025
Aug 2025
May 2025
June 2025
May 2025
Apr 2025
July 2025
July 2025
July 2025
July 2025
July 2025
June 2025
July 2025
Apr 2025
Apr 2025
Apr 2025
May 2025
June 2025
Apr 2025
Apr 2025
Apr 2025
Apr 2025
Apr 2025
Apr 2025
July 2025
Jan 2026
June 2025
May 2025
Apr 2025
May 2025
Apr 2025
May 2025
May 2025
Apr 2025
Apr 2025
June 2025
Apr 2025
May 2025
Apr 2025
May 2025
Apr 2025



GENUS SPECIES / VARIETY
ANTHURIUM

plowmanii 'Rancho Ruffles'

villenaorum New
ARBUTUS

Aprina’ stage 3 micros only
BANANA

Musa basjoo New
Musa 'Blue Java' (ice cream')New
Musa 'Dwarf Cavendish'
Musa 'FHIA-01 Goldfinger' New
Musa zebrina (Rojo)
Musa 'Gran Nain' New
BOUGAINVILLEA
'Ooh La La' (Monka)
CHONDROPETALUM Stage Ill Only
tectorum 'El Campo'
COLOCASIA
escu. 'Black Ruffles' New
CONIOGRAMME stage Ill micros only
emeiensis 'Golden Zebra'
CORDYLINE
australis 'Red Sensation'
australis 'Torbay Dazzler'
stricta 'Soledad Purple'
termin. 'Chocolate Queen’
terminalis 'Purple Dazzler'
terminalis 'Ruby’
CYRTANTHUS New
sanguineus (Fire Lily)
CUSSONIA
spicata New
CYPERUS
papyrus 'Nile Princess' New
DRACAENA
serrulata stage 3 only
hyb. 'Brittle Star'
hyb. '‘Burgundy Ice'
hyb. 'Gran marnier' white foliage
ECHEVERIA
agavoides 'Ebony’
agavoides 'Lipstick'
agavoides 'Romeo’ New
agavoides 'Scarlet'
Aquarius'
'‘Black Prince'
cante 'White Cloud'
hyb. Electric Glo
gibb. 'Mauna Loa'
gibb. 'Ruffled Red'
imbri. x cante pusty violet
lila. x laui 'Moondust'
'Purple Afterglow'
'Raindrops’
subrigida 'Fire and Ice'
subrigida 'Wavy'
‘Topsy Turvy'
'Zorro'

DYCKIA

Qry
216
288

500

504
360
504
288
1008
360

216
2000
360
2000
576
72
432
504
72
504
144

288

1008 .

500
360

72
216

144
288
216
72
144
432
288
288
216
504
504
72
288
72
288
216
1152
288

MONTH YEAR
Apr 2025
Apr 2025
Apr 2025

July 2025
Oct 2025
Apr 2025
June 2025
Apr 2025
June 2025
Apr 2025
May 2025
NA 2025
May 2025
Apr 2025
Apr 2025
Apr 2025
July 2025
Apr 2025
June 2025
Aug 2025
June 2025
May 2025
June 2025
July 2025
Apr 2025
July 2025
May 2025
Apr 2025
Jan 2026
Apr 2025
Apr 2025
June 2025
May 2025
June 2025
June 2025
May 2025
June 2025
June 2025
May 2025
Apr 2025
May 2025
Apr 2025
Apr 2025
June 2025

LANDSCAPE SERIES NEW
‘Landscape Lilac'
‘Landscape Tall Rosie Red'

SPECIES / VARIETY
EUPHORBIA (Crown of Thorns)

milii 'Cherokee’

milii 'Dwarf Apache' red to 1 ft

milii ‘Jerry's Choice' red to 1 ft

milii Super Thai 'Amarillo’

milii Super Thai ‘Cherry Cobbler'

milii Super Thai 'Orange Blossom'

milii Super Thai 'Primrose Yellow'

milii Super Thai 'Purple Leaf'

milii Super Thai 'Red Beauty'

milii Super Thai 'Salmon’

milii Super Thai 'White'
FARFUGIUM

japonicum gigantea
HAKONECHLOA stg 3 only

macra aureola variegated
HESPERALOE

parvifl.'"Yellow Sun'yeliow fir

parvifl. 'Ruby Red' New
HEUCHERA - California Natives

Coral Bells 'Rosada’

Coral Bells 'Old La Rochette'

hyb. ‘Martha Roderick’

hyb. 'Santa Ana Cardinal'

maxima
KALANCHOE

beharensis 'Blue Slick' Furless

beharensis 'Felt Plant'

thrysiflora (luciae) Flap Jacks
MANGAVE(Manfreda)

'Chocolate Chips'

'Purple Passion'

'Speckles'

hyb. '‘Bella’ New

hyb. Bloodspot Sun' New

hyb. Spotted Flame' New
NANDINA

domestica 'Sienna Sunrise’

'Gulfstream' New
PENNISETUM

rubrum

PHILODENDRON

billietiae New

'Golden Crocodile’ New

'‘Cebu Blue' New

hastatum 'Silver Sword' New

'Prince of Orange ' New

campii lynette

'Xanadu'

'Red Cobra' New

rugosum 'Tough Green' New

micans 'Velvet Sensation' New

sodiroi Winter Camo' New
PHORMIUM

tenax 'Dusky Chief'
SENECIO

serpens dwarf
SCHIZMATOGLOTTIS

‘Borneo Silver' New
STEPHANOTIS

floribunda 'White Frosting'
YUCCA

filamentosa 'Color Guard'

pallida 'Blue Powder'

rostrata 'Rancho BIU€' nocaz saies New

linearifolia

rigida New

rostrata 'Sapphire Skies'

pendula New

'Silver Anniversary" inciudes oyaty

queretaroensis New

‘Mellow Yellow ' New

144
432

QTY

504
504
504
288
720
288
144
288
504
504
504

360
2016

1008
720

576
576
432
1008
1008

792
144
144

216
144

72
144
144
144

1008
504

1008

432
504
288
216
72
576
1008
504
288
144
72

1008
504
432
720

576
504
2016
432
288
1008
1008
1504
216
288

Apr 2025
June 2025
MONTH YEAR
July 2025
May 2025
Apr 2025
Apr 2025
June 2025
April 2025
April 2025
July 2025
May 2025
May 2025
May 2025
Apr 2025
May 2025
Dec 2025
May 2026
July 2025
July 2025
July 2025
June 2025
Dec 2025
July 2025
July 2025
Apr 2025
Apr 2025
May 2025
Apr 2025
July 2025
July 2025
July 2025
Aug 2025
July 2025
June 2025
July 2025
July 2025
July 2025
July 2025
June 2025
June 2025
April 2025
Apr 2025
Apr 2025
Apr 2025
Apr 2025
June 2025
June 2025
Apr 2025
May 2025
July 2025
Dec 2025
June 2025
July 2025
Apr 2025
May 2025
June 2025
June 2025
Apr 2025
Apr 2025



